
Ettevõte Eesnimi Perekonnanimi Ametinimetus Telefon E-post Aadress Lisaküsimused

"Baiterek" NMH" JSC Aliya Abdildina senior project finance and investor relations 

manager

77015703843 a.abdildina@baiterek.gov.kz Republic of Kazakhstan, Nur-Sultan city, 55A Mangilik Yel 

avenue, BC "Baiterek"
"Baiterek" NMH" JSC Asset Tazhikenov director of project finance and investor 

relations department

77172270416 a.tazhikenov@baiterek.gov.kz Republic of Kazakhstan, Nur-Sultan city, 55A Mangilik Yel 

avenue, BC "Baiterek"
Biteeu DCX OU Zhanna Seisaparova CCO 87710500020 z.seisaparova@biteeu.com Almaty brunch

CARIBALT ELECTRONIC EQUIPMENT OÜ Deniss Gorlatsov CEO 37255595113 vp@caribalt.com Laki 30

Clanbeat Education Mari-Liis Sults Partner 5224730 mariliis@clanbeat.com Tina tn 26 Tallinn Harjumaa 10126

DANUT (ДАНУТ) LLP Nurbol Yerlan Advisor 77715575175 info@danut.kz Zharokova Str.,050005, Almaty, Kazakhstan

EESTI VILJASALV OÜ Tonis Leetjoe CEO/Owner 3725092358 tonis@eviljasalv.ee Riia 142, Tartu Meie ettevõte töötab Kasahstaniga alates 2009, kaubakäive 

aastas ca. 40 Mio EUR
ELECTROAIR OÜ Aleksandr Skrebnev Руководитель отдела маркетинга 37258533111 as@electroair.eu Kapteni tee 1, 75322 Soodevahe, Rae vald, Harju maakond, 

Eesti
ELECTROAIR OÜ Roman Mutyk Региональный маркетинг менеджер 37 258 533 113 rm@electroair.eu Kapteni tee 1, 75322 Soodevahe, Rae vald, Harju maakond, 

Eesti
Embassy of Estonia Saniya Askarova PR Coordinator 77018006166 saniya.askarova@mfa.ee Kabanbai batyr 28

ENGLO OÜ Raul Saidla Müügi- ja turunudsjuht 53225301 raul.saidla@englo.ee Akadeemia tee 21/1

Estonian Chamber of Commerce and Industry Margus Ilmjärv ECCI regional manager 3 725 023 699 margus@koda.ee Keskväljak 4, Jõhvi

Estonian Logistics and Transit Association Andres Valgerist Chairman of the Board 5152270 andres@transit.ee Kai 6, Tallinn, 10111

FEMW OÜ Karl Kivi juhataja 3725068470 karl@femw.ee Suur-Sõjamäe 8A, 11415 Tallinn

Fontes Wealth Management Vitaliy Lee CEO 87002995901 2995901@gmail.com Almaty

FORT CAPITAL OÜ Eduard Klementev Член правления 37258147990 eduard2080@gmail.com 14768408 Tartu mnt 84a, 10112, Tallinn, Harju maakond

Greenprogrupp oü Rainer Grebnev Müügiesindaja 56458405 rainer.grebnev@gmail.com Kotzebue 18e

GROUP LOGISTICS OÜ Liidia Ivanova Juhatuse liige 37 256 823 492 info@grouplogistics.eu Laki tn 16-124, Tallinn

KAZAKH INVEST Askar Jumabayev Country Manager 7,77714E+11 jumabayevaskar@gmail.com Mangilik el 55/20

Kazakh Invest National Compant JSC Olzhas Alipbayev Regional Director of Aktobe oblast (Kazah 

Invest National Company)

77 019 807 007 olzhas.alipbay@invest.gov.kz 55/19 Mangilik Yel, Nur-Sultan, KZ Aktobe Oblast (western part of KZ) is open for investment co-

operation

Priority sectors:

mining, agirculture, education, pharm, 

transport&infrustructure, manufacturing, consumer goods 

manufacturing, automation and electical engineering e.t.c.

Region in figures:

$7 bln - GRP for 2020 - (5% of counrty GDP), $2 bln. FDI 

attracted from 2015-2020, 893 000 - population, 300K sq. km 

(2 nd by scale in country), direct borders with RF and UZ (the 

only region that has - central asian corridor to EEU), Aktobe 

Airport (3nd in country by air cargo), a corrirdor for West-

Europe-West-China route.

In case if you are interested in mutual co-operation please 

don't hesistate to contact me

lugupidamisega/Yours faithfully

Olzhas Alipbayev

Regional Director for Aktobe oblast

KAZAKH INVEST National Company JSC (Investment Attraction 

agency of KZ)

M.: +7 701 980 7007

o.alipbayev@invest.gov.kz

olzhas.alipbay@gmail.com

https://aktobe.invest.gov.kz/ru/about/economy/

https://www.linkedin.com/in/olzhasalipbayev/
KATOEN NATIE EESTI AS Igor Krushelnitski Logistik 53089979 igor.krushelnitski@katoennatie.com Klaukse tee 1

KBTU Assel Alzkalova Head of project groups, Professor of IT 87014283282 a.akzhalova@kbtu.kz Tole bi 59

LINKOBALT OÜ Aleksei Kuznetsov Director 3725173722 aleksei.kuznetsov@linkobalt.ee Punane 6, office 216, 13619, Tallinn, Estonia

MAGRAT OÜ Oleg Zagrevsky marketing director 3 726 630 414 oleg.zagrevskyi@magrat.eu F. R. Kreutzwaldi tn 4-7 -office 408 Tallinn

MAYERI INDUSTRIES AS Dmitri Botšarov ekspordi juht 53484686 dmitri@mayeri.eu Novira Plaza hoone, Tartu mnt 25, büroo nr 23 Tallinn 10117, 

Eesti
Mediana Services Limited, IT-company Umirbek Kurbanbayev Директор по развитию бизнеса 77776302010 umirbek@gmail.com Aktau city Был в Эстонии по программе обмена опытом в сфере 

госзакупок и EGov. Есть представление и интерес в развитии 

бизнеса



MINDTITAN OÜ Konstantin Sadekov Commercial Director 37256805551 konstantin.sadekov@mindtitan.com Telliskivi 60/1

NORES PLASTIC OÜ Riho Merila Esindaja 37253401201 riho@nores.ee Vesivärava 13-5, Tallinn

Parasat Group Madina Nurpeissova project manager 77019859840 m.nurpeisova96@gmail.com Fonvizin 20

PROFESSIONAL PARTNER OÜ Sergey Manuyko tegevjuht 53434694 info@propartner.ee Liimi 1C

REVALA OÜ Rein Viilu Juhataja 5048202 rein@revala.ee Vae 2, Laagri, Saue vald, Harjumaa Oleme huvitatud koostööst toiduainetetööstuse ettevõtetega 

ja HORECA sektoriga. Revala on erinevate piimapulbri- ja 

rasvapulbrisegude ning jäätisepulbrisegude tootja. Oleme 

orienteeritud 90% ekspordile. www.revala.com

SAARESALU OÜ Riina Palu CEO 3725208688 riina.palu@gmail.com Vesivärava 50-69

ZENITH FAMILY OFFICE OÜ Anton Gans Managing Partner 3725262340 ag@zenith.ee Tartu mnt. 7-7, Tallinn 10145, Estonia

TIMUS Development Тимур Нуртаев Учредитель 77771113133 timur_nur@mail.ru Улица Площадь Республики 15

TOO “Global information systems” Александр Фомин Генеральный директор 77013830877 a.fomin@fsm.expert Нур-Султан

Welldone company Gulnur YESSENBEKOVA head of partnership 87014990744 gulnury8@gmail.com Nur-Sultan city

Wishfinance Азиз Мадаминов Директор по развитию в ЦА 77014166185 aziz2108@gmail.com Представительство в Алматы

Агрофирма ТНК Канат Бралин Коммерческий директор 77054250777 kaz_ti@mail.ru Ауэзова 8

ДБ АО Сбербанк Сабыржан Жансерик Начальник Отдела 87016661885 saburzhan.zhanserik@sberbank.kz г.Нур-Султан, пр.Туран 13

Казахстанско-Немецкий Университет Эльданиз Гусейнов Студент +7 777 631 93 67 eldaniz.gusseinov@gmail.com Алматы, Назарбаева 173

Казахстанско-Немецкий Университет Даниэла Грошева Студент 77072053373 daniela.grosheva@bk.ru Алматы, Назарбаева 173 Здравствуйте! 

Меня зовут Даниэла, обучаюсь по специальности 

"Логистика" и мне было бы очень интересно узнать, как 

развиваются (и как будут) отношения между Казахстаном и 

Эстонией в иновационном и логистическом направлении. 

Спасибо большое!

НПП Атамекен Куралай Амиргалина Эксперт Национальной палаты 

предпринимателей Атамекен

87779703994 K.Amirgalina@mail.ru Нур-Султан, ул. Кабанбая Батыра 19 блок В

СПК Ертiс Агро Бахтияр Сериков Агент по продажам 77777676755 bakhtiyar.spkea@mail.ru РК, г. Павлодар, ул. Астана 132

ТОО «Стекло-Сервис» Аркадий Рубцов Директор ТОО «Стекло-Сервис» 77 012 244 010 elya.gimadutdinova@mail.ru РК, ЗКО, город Уральск, проспект Абулхаир хана 6/4а

Тоо Intercors Менбулат Сахметов Директор 87754772245 Kazakhstan_agro@mail.ru Гумара Караша, 29

ТОО Тауык Хаус Мурат Балтекенов директор 7012266240 b.murat@mail.ru Нур-Султан являемся дистрибьюторами хлеба VitalNan в г.Нур-Султан, а 

также других продуктов питания
ТОО"МолКОМ - Павлодар" Нонна Кананадзе Заместитель директора по сбыту 87715595050 Kananadze.n@molkom.kz Казахстан, Павлодар, Космонавтов 1/1 Продажа молочной, колбасой и мясной продукцией

Grain Commerce Group Мурат Абдульменов Менеджер по региональному развитию 87052276625 murat-a1001@mail.ru Республика Казахстан, город Нур-Султан Трейдинг и содействие торговли в Агропромышленном 

комплексе.
АО "Агентство "Хабар", канал Kazakh TV Толкын Нуриаменова редактор 77789132668 nts_nts@list.ru Казахстан, г. Нур-Султан, ул Кунаева 4

EV Suursaatkond Nur-Sultanis Kristiina Müür diplomaat 77172240280 kristiina.muur@mfa.ee Nur-Sultan

1-szy Europejski Bank Technologii S.A. Aaron I Paz Prezes Zarządu 535799997 iwa@usa.com Bagno Nr 2 apart. 28

SILSTEVE AS Jaanus Paas Peadirektor 5023500 j.paas@silsteve.ee Suur-Karja 5 , Tallinn

Balti keskaasia kaubanduskoda kalver kapper myyki juht 58362621 kalverkapper@gmail.com peterburi tee 75 Tallinn

Embassy of Latvia in Kazakhstan Dainis Freimanis Counsellor 77010828640 dainis.freimanis@mfa.gov.lv Kabanbai batira avenue 6/1, office No. 122, Nur-Sultan, 010000

SCS Estonia OÜ Ivar Lipsmäe Direktor 37253322207 ivar@uie.ee Pirita tee 17

Estonian Chamber of Commerce and Industry Kaie Tropp Eksporditeenuste koordinaator 53903663 kaie@koda.ee Toom-Kooli 17

Sahara Global Express Dana Syzdykbek Contract manager 87072952044 sahara.fgp@mail.ru улица Сары-Арка 8/1

Аграрный Сервис Алмаз Зарипов Председатель Правления 77717777999 a.zaripov@graincommerce.kz Зд.4, ул. А184, г.Нур-Султан, Казахстан

ТОО Эрудит бизнес Сауле Нурбергенова Директор ТОО Эрудит бизнес 87022261560 snurbergenova@mail.ru Батыс 2 д 16 Ищу инвестора для образовательный проект

ТОО Ново Альджанский мелькомбинат Нуржан Жулаев менеджер по экспорту 77015841414 zhulayevn@mail.ru г. Актобе, 41 разъезд, д.9В наша компания занимается производством муки и 

макаронных изделий


